
2009 RECAP REPORT

FAIR TWO
YR

C TROT

TWO
YR

F TROT

TWO
YR

C PACE

TWO
YR

F PACE

THREE
YR C
TROT

THREE
YR F

TROT

THREE
YR C
PACE

THREE
YR F
PACE

TOTALS

Cadiz 6054 4458 3548 3248 3758 4434 3178 3283 31961

Wellston 5194 3864 3908 4078 3533 4158 3393 3718 31846

Piketon 5004 3938 4058 3758 3393 3718 3503 3714 31086

Athens 5298 3758 3844 3723 3614 3864 3398 3934 31433

Zanesville 4914 3853 4238 3788 3678 4254 3498 4008 32231

Rock Springs 4264 3673 3328 3143 2963 3574 3000 3000 26945

Woodsfield 4838 3463 3588 3538 3248 3794 3143 3574 29186

Caldwell 4758 3858 4014 3683 3608 4004 3393 3644 30962

Marietta 4243 3673 3948 3603 3458 3858 3173 3864 29820

McConnelsville 5388 3848 4223 4353 3603 4074 3313 4218 33020

Old Washington 4598 3783 4083 3928 3388 4148 3248 3644 30820

TOTAL 54553 42169 42780 40843 38244 43880 36240 40601 339310



2009 RECAP REPORT

FAIR STATE FAIR BOARD HORSEMEN TOTAL

Cadiz 12144 4002 15815 31961

Wellston 12144 4002 15700 31846

Piketon 12144 4002 14940 31086

Athens 12144 4004 15285 31433

Zanesville 12144 4002 16085 32231

Rock Springs 12144 4011 10790 26945

Woodsfield 12144 4002 13040 29186

Caldwell 12144 4003 14815 30962

Marietta 12144 4001 13675 29820

McConnelsville 12144 4001 16875 33020

Old Washington 12144 4001 14675 30820

TOTALS 133584 44031 161695 339310



2009 RECAP REPORT

Total monies paid out in 2009 $339,310.00
Ohio Fairs Funds Contribution $133,584.00
Fairs Contribution $44,031.00
Horsemen’s Contributions
    (Nominating, Sustaining & Entry Fees) $161,695.00

Division with Highest Total Purses:   2 Year Old Colt Trot $54,553.00
Division with Lowest Total Purses:    3 Year Old Colt Pace $36,240.00

Fair with Largest Total Purses: McConnelsville $33,020.00
Fair with Smallest Total Purses: Rock Springs $26,945.00

Lowest Purses Paid:
2 Year Old Colt Trot Marietta $4243.00
2 Year Old Filly Trot Woodsfield $3463.00
2 Year Old Colt Pace Rock Springs $3328.00
2 Year Old Filly Pace Rock Springs $3143.00
3 Year Old Colt Trot Rock Springs $2963.00
3 Year Old Filly Trot Rock Springs $3574.00
3 Year Old Colt Pace Rock Springs $3000.00
3 Year Old Filly Pace Woodsfield $3000.00

Highest Purses Paid:
2 Year Old Colt Trot Cadiz $6054.00
2 Year Old Filly Trot Cadiz $4458.00
2 Year Old Colt Pace Zanesville $4238.00
2 Year Old Filly Pace McConnelsville $3758.00
3 Year Old Colt Trot Cadiz $5172.00
3 Year Old Filly Trot Cadiz $4434.00
3 Year Old Colt Pace Piketon $3503.00
3 Year Old Filly Pace McConnelsville $4218.00


